Pos
1
2

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
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Num Atleta

17
51

54
47
41

79
57
11
107
85
136
114
142
49
125
19

130
100
64
126
89
115

119

70
120
65
105
84

34
109
132
122

60

66

BIRIGUI BIRIGUI

GILSON DE SOUZA ALMEIDA GILSON
BAHIA

GUSTAVO RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA

ENOC FABIO SANTOS DE SOUZA
SANTOS DE SOUZA

LAURENTINO NUNES DA SILVA
IGOR ASSUNCAO

ALYSSON BRANDAO

PIETRO KEUE

MANOEL LIMA

VALTER MARCELO

RAMON SILVA PEREIRA
WENDELL SOUZA GUSMAO
GABRIEL SOUZA

RUILSON PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
BRUNO GONCALVES VALADARES

TONY ALMEIDA

ORLANDO FERNANDES TEODORO
SINVALDO PEREIRA MARQUES
SERGIO OLIVEIRA SEIXAS
MARCIO FERREIRA

RAYAN LIMA RODRIGUES

RODRIGO BORGES BATISTA

JOAQUIM BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO CARVALHO SANTOS
JEFFERSON SILVA CASTRO
PAULINO TRINDADE DOS SANTOS
LUIS FELIPE GUEDES SANTOS

DIOGO BARRETO DE JESUS

RAFAEL COSTA

UILIS SOARES

RONALDO ROCHA DOS SANTOS ROCHA
IVAN DA ROCHA SALES

JILVANEI BISPO DE LIMA

01/02/2026 - 15:57:55
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44
39

19
49
42

54
27
32
17
32
45
38
52
24
27
29

42
54
55
34
48
16

32

61
23
30
53
28

30
37
39
33
49
42

Idd.

MASC

Faixa
M4049
M3039

M1529
M4049
M4049

M5059
M1529
M3039
M1529
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
M1529
M1529
M1529

M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039
M4049
M1529

M3039

M6099
M1529
M3039
M5059
M1529

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049

MS SPORT
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Equipe Tempo
BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:33:48
GUEPARDOS/ CM 00:37:56

COMERCIO
MAERLON COACH 00:37:57
ESPARTANOS RUN 00:38:32
GUERPARDO 00:38:35
SAAE 00:40:37
00:41:58
AGORA VA 00:42:00
NAO 00:42:22
MAERLON COACH 00:42:22
CAFVA 00:42:35
00:42:56
GUEPARDOS 00:43:18
NAO TENHO 00:43:23
ESPARTANOS RUN 00:43:30
RUNNING SERRA DO 00:44:18
RAMALHO
BORA 00:44:26
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:44:31
RAPADURA RUN 00:44:52
CORRENDO COM 00:45:07
JESUS
CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:45:25
AGORA VAI
MAERLON COACH 00:45:48
MAERLON COACH 00:46:00
EQUIPE AGORA VAI 00:46:09
#NOME? 00:46:16
RUNNING SERRA DO 00:46:34
RAMALHO
00:47:12
00:47:23
00:47:59
00:48:38
MAERLON COACH 00:48:55
00:49:43

www.mssport.com.br



35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

106
72

68

95
52
96
28
35
147
121
48
90
144
69
73
133

74
13
58
26
53
71

78
55
38

140
129
99
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PAULO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

JORGE LUIZ BATISTA DE SANTANA
JORGE

JOAO PEDRO NASCIMENTO DE
OLIVEIRA

MATEUS NUNES

GIVALDO MAROTINHO
MATHEUS CARVALHO GARCIA
CRISTHIAN CARVALHO
EDESIO ARAUJO DE SOUZA
NICASSIO MARTINS FERRO
RODRIGO GOMES DOS SANTOS
FRANKLIN SILVEIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS PUBLIO
WOSTON DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
JOAO VINICIUS

JOSE CARDOSO

VALDECI SOARES DA SILVA SOARES DA
SILVA

JOSE HENRIQUE ALEXANDRINO L BESSA
ITALO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

ILEANO MORAES

CLEOMAR BIZONHIN LOPES
GIVANILDO PESSOA NOGUEIRA

JOEL DAS NEVES LOPES JUNIOR
ADEMAR AZEVEDO CUNHA FILHO

KEPPLER ARAUJO SILVA

HELTON PEREIRA PAIVA DA CRUZ
EDUARDO TENORIO

ALEX LARANJEIRA BARBOSA
VINICIUS GABRIEL CARNEIRO LOPES
THIAGO DO NASCIMENTO FAGUNDES
NILTON ALVES COSTA

01/02/2026 - 15:57:55
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35
44

18

27
42
18
23
35
35
43
30
33
50
32
66
52

17
31
52
47
25
31
45

42
48
46
39
14
26
51

MASC

M3039
M4049

M1529

M1529
M4049
M1529
M1529
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M6099
M5059

M1529
M3039
M5059
M4049
M1529
M3039
M4049

M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
MO0014
M1529
M5059

MS SPORT

11

10

11
12
12
13

14
15

16

13
17

14
18
10

11
12
13
19

15

AGRICOLA MACHADO 00:49:43

AGORA VAI 00:50:05

00:50:26

00:50:35

00:50:47

00:52:19

00:52:19

NENHUMA 00:52:41

00:53:39

JACIARA TUR 00:54:11

00:55:16

MAERLON COACH 00:56:13

00:56:21

NUTRICAO FITNESS 00:57:12

SAAE 00:57:25

KIT COMPLETO 00:58:12

KASMED 00:59:15

01:00:23

BONS DE TRATO 01:00:47

KASMED 01:02:31

01:02:34

01:02:54

RAPHAEL CORDEIRO 01:03:19
TATTOO

KASMED 01:04:01

01:09:12

01:11:16

01:11:52

01:17:23

SAAE 01:18:03

MAERLON COACH 01:20:19
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